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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 100 41 30 60 60 11018 2
100 60 100 60 135 46 462 17 3
137 45 100 59 30 13015 2
97 100 100 44 85 55 2018 2
60 60 140 45 100 40 36 15 524 2

12.12

*
24

35

Peter
Hughes
WAR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 100 140 80 87 27 9 93 21 2
100 60 45 78 84 13415 1
100 140 123 44 86 8 81 16 3
60 140 100 100 69 32 323 18 3
60 125 85 45 59 87 32 4 4 42 26 1

11.68

*

*
24

70

Steve
Johnson
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 60 100 121 135 39 20 201 19 3
100 82 95 180 44 442 14 2+1
100 57 55 96 139 5415 2
140 83 47 100 41 82 8 81 19 2
40 82 140 83 156 1563 15 2

14.11

*

*
29

89

Jamie
Atkins
WAR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 41 36 180 30 58 5618 2+1
81 43 55 100 95 12715 1
140 100 140 89 32 321 13 3
115 100 25 24 41 41 83 7221 2
31 140 41 44 24512 1

11.15

*
25

38

Shaun
Walsh
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 100 100 140 45 1615 4
100 100 95 100 58 48 482 17 3
44 97 140 100 120 1203 15 3
100 44 60 59 180 58 583 18 2+1
100 60 85 140 96 16 418 2
60 100 97 41 85 78 40 403 21 1

17.20

*
28

71

Kevin
Dowling
WAR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

121 100 100 100 60 20 203 18 4
45 60 60 60 140 13615 1
100 100 25 96 85 9515 2
60 140 60 135 66 4015 2
140 44 137 40 100 30 10 101 19 3
55 40 60 81 80 65 12018

14.13

*

*
26

15

Darren
Peetoom
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 96 85 65 47 14815
140 26 60 125 98 20 3218 2
100 100 100 45 60 96 962 17 3
96 140 96 60 77 24 818 1
58 140 97 66 100 40 401 16 2
139 80 100 60 40 57 0 2521 2

11.84

*

*
26

60

Noel
Grant
WAR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 123 60 60 158 1583 15 3
45 100 100 140 42 54 20 202 20 3
43 140 45 81 77 11515 1
100 60 45 60 140 56 40 401 19 2
85 100 60 125 57 7415 2
24 100 81 60 95 60 19 62 623 24 1

14.26

*
26

08

Jamie
Robinson
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

125 125 135 60 56 562 14 3
100 60 100 46 125 70 703 18 3
84 85 121 99 38 34 4018 1
100 60 100 40 58 41 10218 2
60 45 180 70 40 10615 1+1
32 60 85 45 100 57 97 25 253 24 1
85 45 81 100 170 20 202 17 2

15.81

*
26

28

Dave
Harris
WAR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 85 43 100 94 13415 1
125 59 100 99 52 6615 2
60 95 87 99 60 60 40 403 21
140 44 41 85 131 60 602 17 2
100 95 43 140 89 34 342 17 2
85 60 85 66 100 39 50 1621 1
85 140 140 64 52 16 418 2

12.16

*

*
26

51

Phillip
Halls
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

21 43 59 59 42 83 78 11621
83 100 121 60 87 41 5 421 2
135 60 60 100 85 33 21 721 2
26 180 140 49 10612 2+1

7.76

*

*
23

61

Richard
Foster
WAR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6 Sets
3

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 81 80 60 78 86 16 161 19 1
66 95 26 66 125 91 16 16 161 22 1
60 22 100 60 140 99 20 201 19 2
140 123 140 60 38 382 14 3

8.68

*
27

08

Scott
Lawrie
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

Sets
3
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

67 32 80 123 86 81 32 323 21 1
140 100 125 58 78 783 15 3
81 60 45 59 100 47 10918 1
42 140 99 60 64 96 962 17 1
15 121 97 44 56 16815 1
60 70 92 89 31 43 88 14 14 141 25

8.49

*
24

59

Ian
McFarlane
WAR

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 60 60 100 87 50 2421 1
140 140 85 60 7612 2
95 100 60 100 72 29 45 453 21 2
81 100 140 60 48 7215 2
100 81 100 60 100 60 602 17 3
100 100 100 60 125 0 0 14 224 4

15.45

*

*
25

75

Barry
Adlam
ESS

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

180 100 100 43 58 0 12 8 81 22 3+1
96 58 96 93 84 74 742 17
60 55 140 85 65 96 962 17 1
60 137 58 41 130 75 753 18 2

7.87

*

*
27

08

Steve
Hine
WAR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

24 60 100 60 60 59 58 8021 1
82 41 140 84 58 40 5618 1
41 96 60 99 81 12415
41 41 78 47 85 60 14918

2.40

*
22

15

Phillip
Brewster
ESS

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 81 95 60 60 140 2518 1
100 140 140 57 64 642 14 3
60 60 100 81 95 10515 1
45 140 140 100 76 763 15 3
100 43 140 95 98 25 253 18 2
100 85 100 76 100 40 401 16 3

15.40

*
29

96

Tom
Aldridge
WAR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 85 100 45 95 57 76 763 21 1
45 70 100 45 24112 1
95 100 100 140 48 18 181 16 3
60 125 100 75 14112 2
100 45 180 60 80 30 618 2+1
135 95 100 100 51 2015 3

13.80

*

*
27

64

Robbie
Turner
ESS

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 134 85 100 39 58 582 17 2
100 100 140 136 25 252 14 4
100 140 121 43 73 24 241 16 3
100 140 100 78 83 833 15 3

14.11

*

*
32

32

Nigel
Heydon
WAR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 140 60 41 26 19315 1
85 100 41 60 85 13015 1
85 41 41 43 140 15115 1
45 100 100 60 80 11615 2

5.80

*
23

57

Alan
Collins
ESS

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 81 140 82 26 32 321 16 2
140 140 60 97 64 643 15 2
95 140 140 101 25 253 15 3
100 60 60 60 43 101 7718 2
45 140 180 100 36 361 13 3+1

15.62

*
31

53

Mark
McGeeney
WAR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

83 60 140 60 94 56 818 1
100 82 60 83 17612 1
55 100 59 96 59 13215 1
60 59 85 177 60 60 602 17 1
25 59 46 100 57 21415 1

6.17

*

*
25

65

Richard
Howson
ESS

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 81 45 100 100 77 38 381 19 2
41 81 140 85 100 54 542 17 2
45 95 22 140 60 83 56 562 20 1
140 43 26 123 16912 2
81 60 85 85 60 58 54 18 181 22

8.43

*

*
25

96

Tommy
McGlone
WAR

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8
X

9
X

10
X

11
X

12
X

Sets
9

 OP:  Warwickshire MA - Nigel Heydon 32.32 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 21 60 41 100 41 9818 2
60 55 80 66 99 59 8218
100 60 41 60 95 41 10418 1
100 61 180 100 60 603 15 3+1
36 100 139 140 54 16 0 1621 3

10.99

*
24

50

Eddie
Gosling
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
7 8 9 10 11 12 Sets

3
 OP:  Essex MA - Scott Lawrie 27.08 * 
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Warwickshire MA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Peter Hughes L 1 4 24.35 12.12 2240 92 10 1 0 11+0
Jamie Atkins W 4 1 29.89 14.11 2451 82 7 3 1 11+1
Kevin Dowling W 4 2 28.71 17.20 2986 104 11 3 1 15+1
Noel Grant L 2 4 26.60 11.84 2793 105 7 3 0 10+0
Dave Harris W 4 3 26.28 15.81 3259 124 11 1 1 13+1
Richard Foster L 0 4 23.61 7.76 1771 75 4 1 1 6+1
Ian McFarlane W 4 2 24.59 8.49 2729 111 5 2 0 7+0
Steve Hine W 4 0 27.08 7.87 2004 74 4 1 1 6+1
Tom Aldridge W 4 2 29.96 15.40 2876 96 7 6 0 13+0
Nigel Heydon W 4 0 32.32 14.11 2004 62 9 3 0 12+0
Mark McGeeney W 4 1 31.53 15.62 2428 77 4 7 1 12+1
Tommy McGlone W 4 1 25.96 8.43 2336 90 4 3 0 7+0
TOTALS W 39 24 27.36 - 29877 1092 83 34 6 123+6

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Essex MA

Steve Johnson W 4 1 24.70 11.68 2371 96 7 3 0 10+0
Shaun Walsh L 1 4 25.38 11.15 2005 79 5 3 1 9+1
Darren Peetoom L 2 4 26.15 14.13 2615 100 9 3 0 12+0
Jamie Robinson W 4 2 26.08 14.26 2817 108 8 4 0 12+0
Phillip Halls L 3 4 26.51 12.16 3287 124 6 4 0 10+0
Scott Lawrie W 4 0 27.08 8.68 2004 74 4 3 0 7+0
Barry Adlam L 2 4 25.75 15.45 2832 110 11 3 0 14+0
Phillip Brewster L 0 4 22.15 2.40 1595 72 1 1 0 2+0
Robbie Turner L 2 4 27.64 13.80 2598 94 10 1 1 12+1
Alan Collins L 0 4 23.57 5.80 1414 60 3 2 0 5+0
Richard Howson L 1 4 25.65 7.94 1975 77 3 2 0 5+0
Eddie Gosling L 1 4 24.50 10.99 2205 90 6 2 1 9+1
TOTALS L 24 39 25.57 - 27718 1084 73 31 3 107+3
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